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1114 Commerce Street, 12th Floor fe 
Dallas, Texas 75202 a 
January 23, 1964 Ss 

Mrs, Heidi-HocysneTr 
North Walzut Street 

Wilmington, Ohio 

Dear Hrs. Moessner: 

Your letter for Mrs, Marina Oswald has 
been received and will be forwarded to her, 

Very truly ue 

e J,“GORDON SHANKLIN 
yrpocial Agent in Charge 

ee 1 

Addressee pS mo _ So oo 
eZ Dajlas_(105—-1435A) a a | are 

RH: jt 

(3) a | 
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OPTIONAL FORM NO. 90 , g10-108-03 2 - 

MAY 1962 EDITION oo 
: 

GSA GEN. REG. NO. 7 - ey 

UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT 

Memorandum net tomers 

TO: SAC, DALLAS (105-1435A) . DATE: 1/29/64 

FROM : SA WALLACE R, HEITMAN 

SUBJECT: | CONTRIBUTIONS TO MARINA OSWALD a - 

CONTROL FILE 

This file has been opened to Serve as a receptacle 

for communications concerning c#ptioned matter. As there 

is no investigation to be conducted in the matter it is 

suggested that the file be changed from a pending file to 

a dead file. 

(2)- Dallas 

WRH: em 

(2) OY a 
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IN TARENTUM PENNSYLVANIA 

VALLEY 

  

PUBLISHED BY NEWS PRINTING COMPANY 

FOR THE ALLEGHENY
-KISKI 

with offices at 

mRENTCM 1S TS DERGRIET 
ARENTU 

yAN 

Phone: 724-4321 Phone: 47-4771 
28 January 1964 

Federal Bureeu of Investigztion 

Dallas, Texas 
‘> 
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Gentlemen: 

me
e 

        

Enclosed plesse find check totalingg epresenting 
: 

nV contributions recevied from re-ders © a¥alley Daily 
: 4 

News, Tarentum, Pa., and the Daily Disp-tch, New Kensington, 
cn 

®Q) Pa,, to assist Mrs. Lee Hervey Oswald and her child, 
i 

We should feel very gr-teful to you 4f you arrange to turn 
Ee 

the check over to Mrs, Oswald. 
= 
aa 

“e truly yours, 

poh EC thesehe 

DOAK RUTKOWSKI, 

Associate Editor, 

The Valley Deily News, 

Tarentum, Pa. 

166-1435 -Lf5 
[Seaacnco a DEED. 

SERIALIZTD PREY o fo. 

| pre 1p 1g04    
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SA GEN. REG.? ¢ + 3 ~ GSA GEN. REG. NO. a” We 

. X UNITED STATES GOV) NMENT 

Memorandum 
TO: SAC, DALLAS (105-1435A) pate: 2/18/64 

FROM } SA WALLACE R, HEITMAN -p- oo 

SUBJECT: - MARINA N, OSWALD 

Is -R ‘ 

This is to advise the following articles were 
turned over to MARINA OSWALD on 2/17/64, by Specia} Agents 
ANTOLE A, BOGUSLAV and WALLACE R, HEITMAN; 

| check, 2/12/64, VERA J, MAEDJE, Bank 
ferica, Fallbrook, “Carrom SS Tiy 

Street, Mrs. MAEDJE, Route 1, Box 250, 
Fallbrook, California, 

1. 
   

  

   
| 12/9/63, RAYMOND MAYER, 908 Tangwell 

oad, Sherwood, “ichigan, fF, Hill & Sons 
State Bank, Colon, Mjchig4an. 

   

    
    

  

3. Letter from DOAK RUT 
The Valley Daily News 
dated 1/28/64, enclos 

& on Union National Ban! 
News, Tarentum, Penns 
Tarentum Office. 

MOUSEIE, Associate Editor, 
Tarentum, Paunsyivania, 

ng check fox 7 
account, Valley Daily 
vania, Pittsburgh, 

    

    

303 South Martin, Mrs, ROPERT E, Lo 
Little Rock, Arkansas, Union N&tional 

‘Little Rock, Arkansas and letter, 

  

5. Monay order 12/20/63, the National Bank of 
ington, Washington, D.C. ,\ #5. 018686 with - 

"From some af the studepts, at Geer e towp 
University, Washington, D.C. , *with retur 

raddréss, Box 901, Georgetown University, Washington, 7 
D.C, 

6. Letter dated 2/8/64, from DALE WIL}ON, 3712 Ashland, 
Fort Worth, Texas, PE 1-1645,°°°""~ [--== 

      

   

7. A religious record from Mr. MAX 
Park, California, ~ 

-LOXY, Huntington, 

WRH: gjG 
(2) 
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DL 105-1435A | a - 

Letters of acknowledgement have been directed to 

each of the above with the exception of RAYMOND MAY@R (item 

2 above). This check was obtained while photographing mail 

furnished by Secret Service and was not directed to MARINA 

OSWAID through this office. It was returned to her during 

interview. 

| No letter of acknowledgement if directed to DALE a 

WLSON (item 6 above) as there was no check or money received ~ 

and the letter was directed to MARINA OSWALD care of FBI. 

No letter of acknowledgement is directed to MAX 

MC LOY, Huntington Park, California, because several such 

letters have been directed to him which letters of 

acknowledgement he has answered at great length. i
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1114 Conmorce Street De oe 
Beg 

Dallas, Toxas 75202 
ly i fo bya 

February 18, 1964 Pea 
- pi 

i 
Mr. Doak Ru tkowsk4 Associate Editor . The Valley Daily News j 
Tarentun, Pennsylvania 

i 
Dear Sir: & 

‘ 
Your letter of date which enclosed 

*""  & check in the Aanount of & <0 "8S been received 
Cc and has been delivered to Marina Oswald, 

Sincérel ° 

/ lA 

. 
J. GORDON SHANKLIN 8pecial Agent in Charge 

i 

. 

l = Addressee 
= Pallas (105~1435a) ~ Pe - CA 

(3) 

yay 
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tua Connorce Street ot ee 

Po 
allas, Texas 75202 

ee - C " 
February 18, 1964 

bee ~ 

v 

- 
tite 

Vera J, Macdje 
Route 1, Box 250 
Fallbrook, California 

Dear Madan; 

Your recent letter which enclosed a rheck has been Teceived and dolivered iarina Oswald, 
= 

/ 
Sincerely, . c : i 
J. GORBO SHANKLIN Special Agent in Charge 

1 - Addressee 
f= Dallas (106-1435a) — p _ H: g 
(3) 
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BOE 1114 Conmerce Street 1 Sees 
Dallas, Texas 75202 

February 18, 1964 
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Mrs. Robert E. L, Sisco 303 South Martin 
Little Rock, Arkansas ie 3 ~ Dear Madan: . 7 

    

  

Your check in the amount of E42 was 
received by this Office in your letter of recent 

ae - date and turned Over to Mrs. Yarina Oswald, 
“ I Je | 

Sincerely, 

  

7S pg 

J. GORDON SHANKLIN Special Agent in Charge 

1 = Addresseg 
oo . . 
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*ST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 
IK AT MATTHEWS 
INTIER 2-7722 

THE 

CAMPUS MINISTRY 
OF CHRISTIAN CHURCHES 

MPUS CENTER 
5 S$. WASHINGTON 
NTIER 2-5292 

  

ND. SPURGEON OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY ot STILLWATER, OKLAHOMA 

VERS:ITY MINISTER 

May 6, 1964 

Special Agent in Charge of F.B.I. 
Dallas Office 
Dallas, Texas 

Dear Sir: 

Some students at Oklahoma State University collected 

money some time ago for Mrs. Lee Harvey Oswald. We are try- 

ing to inquire now as to where we should send the money. 

Would you help us. Thank you for your cooperation.    

   

  

Sincerely, 

Campus Mipister 

VDS: bt 

: . 16 

\S ; . —y IRDEXED SEARCHED .. my 

SERIALIZED AYN FILED 7M... 

M AY § ” 196 

FBI— DALLA 
ee nse wane mrt 

      

    

          

MINISTERING TO THE OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY COMMUNITY 
: v tt 

PARTICIPATING IN THE UNITED CAMPUS CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP Pic. QebnrllF , 
7 pdr port ba wale,



Po ae 
va! fs eo refaga 

sos 200 Marcantile Continental Building fast aces 

co 1810 Commerce Street a 

Dallas, Texas 

"Mr. van D. Spurgeon oe a es : ee 

University Minister © ©. - 0.0.00 0 2 ef ye ae 
fhe Campus Ministry of © 0 0. pedo FE a, 
Christian Churches 7 _ 

Oklahoma State University , es a 
Stillwater, Oklahoma 

Dear Mr. Spurgeon: 

z have your letter of recent date concerning your 1 re- 
. quest about the manner in which you could forward money to — 
Mrs. Lee Harvey Oswald. . 

It is suggested that you might Gesire to forward this 
money in care of the Postmaster at Richardson, Texas. Or, 

4£ you desire, you may correspond with Mrs. Lee Harvey 

--. Oswald's attorney, Mr. William A. McKenzie, Pidelity Union © 
Life Building, Dallas, Texas. Lo 

an Bo noe _ /« 

. we Oo very truly yours, - 
Ne 

wo ect 
oan. of 

sof oe 4g GORDON SHARKEIN © 
Me “>. ‘Special Agent in Charge , 

1 - Addressee Be a a 
ae DL (2105-14358) So pate te 

eah, we 

aa e. + 
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752 Sheeman Avenue, Waterloo, lowa 50703 

Y Ye (dort. 
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‘Mrs, 0. C. Melcher = conan ae ae 
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x _- 200 Mercantile Continental Bldg. bbe Sgt yo ncn 
--_--:1810 Commerce Street ee rare 5 
-“-" Dallas, Texas eee 

; June 5, 1964 a : 

752 Sherman Avenues. 
me 

Waterloo, Towa 50703) 7 a ae 

Dear Mrs. Meichers 

  

‘. ut oe hank you for your letter of June 2, 1964, concerning | 

- |. your recent gift to the Oswald children. Doel 

- “ALL checks and monies which were received for Mrs. 5 S 

“Marina Oswald by this office have been given to her. You . 

may wish to correspond directly with Mrs. Oswald in care ae 

-.-, o£ the Postmaster, Richardson, Texas, in this regard. = f°. | 

- Yours very truly, fy les, Lo 

Bee DE OS gh eegad agent dn Charge 98 0 
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FROM 
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SUBJECT: 

oJ) 

OPTIONAL FORM NO. 10 . } 010-108-08 
Cy 

MAY {962 EDITION - soe 
. 3 

GSA GEN. REG. NO. 

UNITED STATES GOV. NMENT oD) 

Memorandum 

SAC J. GORDON SHANKLIN (105-1435A)  - pate: 7/23/64 - a 

SA ROBERT P. GEMBERLING 

MARINA NIKOLAEVNA OSWALD 
CS , 

Is - R- 
ce To 

On July 23, 1964, Mr. WYLIE STUPFLEBEME, First 

National Bank, Grand Prairie, Texas, telephone AN 4-1561, 

telephonically advised that his bank had received a 

letter postmarked at Herkimer, New York, July 22, 1964, 

addressed to "Mr. L. S. STUFFLEBEME, First National Bank, 

Grand Prarie, Texas," marked “Personal and confidential." 

Printed in red pencil was ia note to the effect, "Please 

deposit the enclosed fagggpin the MARINA OsSWALD-fand. If 

this fund is not in your bank, will you please forward 

the money to the correct depository. Tha you for your 

trouble. Sincerely, RJC and BAQ." 

    

     Mr. STUFFLEBEME advised ,that_encl¢ 

crisp 
: 

eR TRE I 
  =" nee 

Mr. STUFFLEBEME sdyised that from all indications, 

«gg but thought ~ 

He stated he \ going to deposit 

OSWALD Trust Fund account at that 

  

   

   

this was a legitimate 

he should advise the ay 

    

this money to the MARI 

bank. 
   

  

awe ae 

The above is being made a matter 

RPG/ds 

(1) £) 

. ey Mae . 
ARUHED INDEXED . 

SERIAL at . 

vi ZS ist 

    
   

ene SOS SPS ARIE RE SERRANO SPINY ROND
E COR APTET TT RRS TRAE EAE SIT TE Leg TR MEE MOM Ra NABER AL TEE BOEING PRT OTE LAIR TY L

IE yO gree


